
Season ticket price 68 500 HUF        58 900 HUF        44 500 HUF         33 000 HUF            18 800 HUF          
27 September 2020, Sunday Orchestra dell'Accademia Nazionale di Santa Cecilia Rome 18 320 HUF        15 920 HUF        11 920 HUF         8 730 HUF              4 800 HUF            
1 February 2021, Monday Philharmonia Orchestra 18 320 HUF        15 920 HUF        11 920 HUF         8 730 HUF              4 800 HUF            
24 February 2021, Wednesday Mahler Chamber Orchestra 11 920 HUF        9 520 HUF           7 120 HUF            5 210 HUF              3 600 HUF            
25 May 2021, Tuesday Vienna Philharmonic 19 940 HUF        17 540 HUF        13 540 HUF         10 330 HUF            5 600 HUF            

Season ticket price 29 300 HUF        22 900 HUF        17 300 HUF         13 400 HUF            9 900 HUF            
30 September 2020, Wednesday Ödön Rácz and the Franz Liszt Chamber Orschestra 5 540 HUF           3 940 HUF           3 140 HUF            2 600 HUF              1 980 HUF            

8 December 2020, Tuesday Amsterdam Sinfonietta  7 920 HUF           6 320 HUF           4 720 HUF            3 600 HUF              2 640 HUF            
8 February 2021, Monday Orchestre Philharmonique du Luxembourg 7 920 HUF           6 320 HUF           4 720 HUF            3 600 HUF              2 640 HUF            

10 May 2021, Monday István Várdai and the Hungarian National Philharmonic Orchestra  7 920 HUF           6 320 HUF           4 720 HUF            3 600 HUF              2 640 HUF            

Season ticket price 39 700 HUF        31 700 HUF        23 700 HUF         17 600 HUF            12 500 HUF          
6 October 2020, Tuesday Péter Frankl 85 11 930 HUF        9 530 HUF           7 130 HUF            5 200 HUF              3 610 HUF            
12 November 2020, Thursday István Várdai and Víkingur Ólafsson 11 930 HUF        9 530 HUF           7 130 HUF            5 200 HUF              3 610 HUF            
23 February 2021, Tuesday Kristóf Baráti and Dénes Várjon 7 920 HUF           6 320 HUF           4 720 HUF            3 600 HUF              2 640 HUF            
29 April 2021, Thursday Trumpetissimo - Trumpet gala 7 920 HUF           6 320 HUF           4 720 HUF            3 600 HUF              2 640 HUF            

Season ticket price          50 100 HUF          40 500 HUF           31 400 HUF              23 400 HUF            15 000 HUF 

28 October 2020, Wednesday Haydn: Il ritorno di Tobia 6 340 HUF           4 740 HUF           3 640 HUF            2 840 HUF              2 360 HUF            
17 November 2020, Tuesday Beethoven: Missa solemnis 13 520 HUF        10 320 HUF        7 920 HUF            5 520 HUF              3 920 HUF            
13 March 2021, Saturday Ludovic Tézier and guests sing arias 10 320 HUF        7 920 HUF           6 320 HUF            4 720 HUF              3 120 HUF            
30 June 2021, Wednesday Bizet: Carmen - semi-staged performance 19 920 HUF        17 520 HUF        13 520 HUF         10 320 HUF            5 600 HUF            

Season ticket price 25 200 HUF        19 300 HUF        14 600 HUF         10 000 HUF            
5 October 2020, Monday Bach – Duruflé – Szathmáry 3 920 HUF           3 140 HUF           2 520 HUF            1 840 HUF              
3 November 2020, Tuesday Jeremy Joseph and Gottlieb Wallisch 4 720 HUF           3 760 HUF           2 800 HUF            1 920 HUF              
22 December 2020, Tuesday Gyula Szilágyi and the Tenebrae Choir 6 320 HUF           4 720 HUF           3 520 HUF            2 320 HUF              
20 January 2021, Wednesday Olivier Latry and a phil Blech Wien 5 520 HUF           3 920 HUF           2 960 HUF            2 000 HUF              
1 April 2021, Thursday Organ Stories IX 4 720 HUF           3 760 HUF           2 800 HUF            1 920 HUF              

Season ticket price 15 700 HUF        12 500 HUF        10 200 HUF         7 400 HUF              
23 September 2020, Wednesday Miskolc Symphony Orchestra 3 925 HUF           3 125 HUF           2 550 HUF            1 850 HUF              

13 December 2020, Sunday Kodály Philharmonic Debrecen 3 925 HUF           3 125 HUF           2 550 HUF            1 850 HUF              

21 February 2021, Sunday Szeged Symphony Ochestra 3 925 HUF           3 125 HUF           2 550 HUF            1 850 HUF              
11 May 2021, Tuesday Győr Philharmonic Orchestra 3 925 HUF           3 125 HUF           2 550 HUF            1 850 HUF              

Season ticket price 6 400 HUF           
4 October 2020, Sunday Elemental emotions in music - Anger 1 600 HUF           
8 November 2020, Sunday Elemental emotions in music - Fear and surprise 1 600 HUF           
24 January 2021, Sunday Elemental emotions in music - Joy 1 600 HUF           
16 May 2021, Sunday Elemental emotions in music - Sadness 1 600 HUF           

Season ticket price 8 000 HUF           
5 October 2020, Monday Bach – Duruflé – Szathmáry 2 000 HUF           
1 November 2020, Sunday Berlioz: Requiem 2 000 HUF           
29 January 2021, Friday Rossini: Tancredi - semi-staged performance 2 000 HUF           
21 February 2021, Sunday Szeged Symphony Ochestra 2 000 HUF           

Season ticket price 9 000 HUF           
13 November 2020, Friday Vanessa Porter 1 500 HUF           
13 November 2020, Friday Aris Quartet 1 500 HUF           
14 November 2020, Saturday James Newby 1 500 HUF           
14 November 2020, Saturday Jess Gillam 1 500 HUF           
15 November 2020, Sunday Cristina Gómez Godoy 1 500 HUF           
15 November 2020, Sunday Diana Tishchenko 1 500 HUF           

Season ticket price 38 900 HUF        29 900 HUF        22 800 HUF         17 100 HUF            12 100 HUF          
1 November 2020, Sunday Berlioz: Requiem 4 740 HUF           3 740 HUF           3 040 HUF            2 460 HUF              1 940 HUF            
29 November 2020, Sunday Advent Concert 7 920 HUF           6 320 HUF           4 720 HUF            3 600 HUF              2 640 HUF            
16 December 2020, Wednesday Hannover Boys Choir & London Brass 10 320 HUF        7 920 HUF           6 320 HUF            4 720 HUF              3 120 HUF            
1 January 2021, Friday Haydn: The Creation 15 920 HUF        11 920 HUF        8 720 HUF            6 320 HUF              4 400 HUF            

Season ticket price 6 400 HUF           
13 December 2020, Tuesday Il signor Bruschino or the ice age aces 1 600 HUF           
31 January 2021, Sunday Rusalka, the Water-Nymph 1 600 HUF           
21 February 2021, Sunday Rossini: Cinderella 1 600 HUF           
25 April 2021, Sunday Humperdinck: Hansel and Gretel 1 600 HUF           

Season ticket price 40 500 HUF        33 300 HUF        25 000 HUF         18 700 HUF            12 400 HUF          
29 January, 2021 Friday Rossini: Tancredi - semi-staged performance 6 320 HUF           4 720 HUF           3 600 HUF            2 800 HUF              2 320 HUF            
27 April 2021, Tuesday Verdi: I lombardi - semi-staged performance 7 930 HUF           6 330 HUF           4 740 HUF            3 600 HUF              2 640 HUF            
24 May 2021, Monday Schumann: Genoveva - semi-staged performance 7 930 HUF           6 330 HUF           4 740 HUF            3 600 HUF              2 640 HUF            
22 June 2021, Tuesday Wagner: Lohengrin 18 320 HUF        15 920 HUF        11 920 HUF         8 700 HUF              4 800 HUF            

Season ticket price 22 000 HUF        19 200 HUF        17 600 HUF         16 800 HUF            15 300 HUF          13 400 HUF    13 200 HUF    11 500 HUF    10 000 HUF    8 800 HUF    6 700 HUF    
22 September 2020, Tuesday Bach: Mass in B minor 5 500 HUF           4 800 HUF           4 400 HUF            4 200 HUF              3 825 HUF            3 350 HUF       3 300 HUF       2 875 HUF       2 500 HUF       2 200 HUF    1 675 HUF    
19 January 2021, Tuesday Orfeo Ochestra 30 5 500 HUF           4 800 HUF           4 400 HUF            4 200 HUF              3 825 HUF            3 350 HUF       3 300 HUF       2 875 HUF       2 500 HUF       2 200 HUF    1 675 HUF    
19 February 2021, Friday Mendelssohn: Chorale cantatas 5 500 HUF           4 800 HUF           4 400 HUF            4 200 HUF              3 825 HUF            3 350 HUF       3 300 HUF       2 875 HUF       2 500 HUF       2 200 HUF    1 675 HUF    
3 May 2021, Monday Matinée Concerts - Opera Matinée 5 500 HUF           4 800 HUF           4 400 HUF            4 200 HUF              3 825 HUF            3 350 HUF       3 300 HUF       2 875 HUF       2 500 HUF       2 200 HUF    1 675 HUF    

Season ticket price 19 000 HUF        14 200 HUF        11 000 HUF         8 700 HUF              6 600 HUF            
5 March 2021, Friday István Várdai and guests 5 540 HUF           3 940 HUF           3 140 HUF            2 550 HUF              1 980 HUF            

8 March 2021, Wednesday 
Rameau: Les fêtes d'Hébé, ou Les Talens lyriques - Hungarian 
première 5 540 HUF           3 940 HUF           3 140 HUF            2 550 HUF              1 980 HUF            

11 March 2021, Thursday Jakub Józef Orliński and Il Pomo d'Oro 7 920 HUF           6 320 HUF           4 720 HUF            3 600 HUF              2 640 HUF            

Season ticket price  95 700 HUF  79 700 HUF  54 100 HUF  41 300 HUF  22 400 HUF 

17 June 2021, Thursday Wagner: Das Rheingold  23 925 HUF  19 925 HUF  13 525 HUF  10 325 HUF  5 600 HUF 
18 June 2021, Friday Wagner: Die Walküre  23 925 HUF  19 925 HUF  13 525 HUF  10 325 HUF  5 600 HUF 
19 June 2021, Saturday Wagner: Siegfried  23 925 HUF  19 925 HUF  13 525 HUF  10 325 HUF  5 600 HUF 
20 June 2021, Sunday Wagner: Götterdämmerung  23 925 HUF  19 925 HUF  13 525 HUF  10 325 HUF  5 600 HUF 
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Season ticket price  95 700 HUF  79 700 HUF  54 100 HUF  41 300 HUF  22 400 HUF 

17 June 2021, Thursday Wagner: Das Rheingold  23 925 HUF  19 925 HUF  13 525 HUF  10 325 HUF  5 600 HUF 
18 June 2021, Friday Wagner: Die Walküre  23 925 HUF  19 925 HUF  13 525 HUF  10 325 HUF  5 600 HUF 
19 June 2021, Saturday Wagner: Siegfried  23 925 HUF  19 925 HUF  13 525 HUF  10 325 HUF  5 600 HUF 
20 June 2021, Sunday Wagner: Götterdämmerung  23 925 HUF  19 925 HUF  13 525 HUF  10 325 HUF  5 600 HUF 
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